2000-11-08
PRODUKTINFORMATION
Vi reserverar oss mot fel samt förbehåller oss rätten till ändringar utan föregående meddelande
ELFA artikelnr
73-469-19 NE5517N Transkonduktans OP
73-469-27 NE5517D Transkonduktans OP
Philips Semiconductors Linear Products Product specification
NE5517/5517ADual operational transconductance amplifier

NE5517/5517ADual operational transconductance amplifier
August 31, 1994 94
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE DWG #
16-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5517N 0406C
16-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5517AN 0406C
16-Pin Small Outline (SO) Package 0 to +70°C NE5517D 0005D
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
SYMBOL PARAMETER RATING UNIT
VS Supply voltage1
NE5517 36 VDC or ±18 V
NE5517A 44 VDC or ±22 V
PD Power dissipation,
TA=25°C (still air)2
NE5517N, NE5517AN 1500 mW
NE5517D 1125 mW